

M/s 1799 Shanti Const.

Kadambur Des 129 to Dichulites

Secret XLV - Page No 134

17.11.54 - SC

for for

RIHAR P.W.D.

E.E. R.L.S.D. Kadambur - Arranged at Division

E.E. Kadambur - Sub-Division

REASONABLE FOR K1:13404 3094

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① PL cutting -					
wearing boundaries					
see map ⑧ 2nd					
of 396.7400 b 7921=60					
② Refinement - 5th					
of 1792.6800 b 8963=00					
③ clearing & grubbing					
road land -					
- do -					
see map ⑨ 1.0325					
of 51133.7600					
Hect. b 52468=00					
④ grubbing -					
see map ⑩ 9600					
of 74.1610 b 719=0					
⑤ construction of embankment					
bet. station 05 & 06					
for Roadway cutting					
- do -					
see map ⑪ 57.6000					
of 26.1110 b 1504=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
① Construction of drainage 9 circular holes 225					
— do —					
1.2000 - 1.5000					
vide map ① 720 515 ³					
vide — ⑤ 652.62 ³					
				1373.130 ³	
				⇒ 1370.76 ³	
				Rs 14.17/100 — Rs 193510=0	

⑩ 250.1 - Construction of
gravel for 845 sq ft
proposed drainage

spreading, rolling
— do — complete
dig 98 pgs 10 feet

vide map ⑩ 820.40³

Rs 2240.71/100 — Rs 1838278=0

⑪ 1.1000 - III - 1.1000

spreading 2 compaction
Stone Aggregate to
width 6' and 10' width
— do —

vide map ⑪ 421.70³

Rs 2966.37/100 — Rs 1250918=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) Floor area - Floor Applying plaster with 20 mm concrete - do - see map (13)					
					4453.75 m^2
					or $44.5311 \text{ m}^2 \times 100 = 4453.11$
(13) Tank area - Floor Applying floor with 20 mm concrete - do -					
					see map (14) 4453.75 m^2
					or $15.24 \text{ m}^2 \times 100 = 1524$
(14) Masthead - Floor and lining of floor - Floor of Premises Brickwork - - do -					
					see map (14) 4453.75 m^2
					or $191.11 \text{ m}^2 \times 100 = 19111$
(15) C/P - Construction Masonry floor Plan Cement Concrete - do - see map (12)					
					183.600 m^3
					or $5832.08 \text{ m}^3 \times 100 = 583208$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(16) Hand shoveling - Laying back slope Kp. 100 -					
area total (15) 1500 ²					
eq, 543.78/100 ² 81567=60					

(17) Iselometre stone -					
area - (14) 3m					
eq, 1968. 98000 5907=60					

(18) 200m Stone -					
area total (4) - 6m					
eq, 543. 79000 3293=60					

(19) the existing loggia - forming by 1; 100m - eq -					
area total (5) 2m					
area - (14) 2m					
4m					
eq, 9199.38					
area 36798=60					

(20) forming new walls and figures - 20 -					
area total - (16) 2m					
eq, 0.52000 114=60					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(21) Boundary Pile -					
see map (16) 4 nos					
of 461.88 each 18475m					
(22) Retro-Reflector					
Traffic sign					
— as —					
600mm Δ -					
see map (16) 12 nos					
of 3654.97 each 43860m					
(23) 600mm circular					
see map (16) 2 nos					
of 4926.88 each 9854m					
(24) 800 x 600mm rectangular					
see map (16) 6 nos					
of 6899.86 each 41399m					
(25) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
see map (16) 8 nos					
of 4796.64 each 38374m					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(30) Irrigation — see TMBP (4) 40000 at 871.2018 mch 3484820					
(31) Earth work on excavation in — — see TMBP (5) 78.2018 at 269.3018 2488820					
(32) Pile in relief course in — — see TMBP (5) 4.2303 at 4603.6018 6550920					
(33) Air Plien Cement concrete in building — — see TMBP (5) 75.8300 at 5327.0918 40395820					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(34) Area of (iron) Rice Pape 11/12 - 18 eulerce - do - 100 complete Sur 21/12 - 1/2 wide trap (5) 37.5 metre rel 9.5. 02/08 meters 35813 = 0					
(35) Painting on parapets we 1 - do - wide trap (18) 62.40 m ² rel 97.19/10 ² Rs 6065 = 0					
(36) Dismantling of Structure do - Cement concrete wide trap (8) 1.62 m ² rel 464.74/10 ³ Rs 786 = 0					
(37) Dismantling of Cement concrete element m ² do - wide trap (8) 638 m ² rel 251.77/10 ³ Rs 14226 = 0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(38) Removal of all types of Home poles etc —					
vide Form ⑧ attached					
of 236-3 4/8 mtr					
					Rs 236320
					Rs 7447597=0
Adding)					
12% GST — Rs					89371200
19,650,000					74476500
					Rs 841578500

Deed on 93% Agreement

16% below (—) 84157900

Rs 757420600

Deduction of previous

Payment

Rs 60750000

Rs 696670600

Ad
25/3/2022
CE

Ad
25/03/22

CSP
20/6/22